
P
O

W
E

R
 T

O
O

L
 

S
W

IT
C

H
A

C
 S

O
C

K
E

T
IN

D
IC

A
T

O
R

 

L
A

M
P

R
O

C
K

E
R

S
W

IT
C

H
 

R
O

T
A

R
Y

 

S
W

IT
C

H

P
U

S
H

 

S
W

IT
C

H

M
IC

R
O

 

S
W

IT
C

H

K
E

Y
B

R
O

A
D

 

S
W

IT
C

H

S
L

ID
E

 

S
W

IT
C

H

T
IM

E
R

 

S
W

IT
C

H

08

08

10

12

15

22

BK

WT

GE

RE

GR

BL

OR

YE

8RA

10RA

12RA

15RA

22RA

42VDC

42VDC

42VDC

42VDC

42VDC

5E4

5E4

5E4

5E4

5E4

BLACK

WHITE

GREY

RED

GREEN

BLUE

AMBER

YELLOW

BK

RATING TRIGGER COLOR

SPECIFICATIONS

42VDC

42VDC

42VDC

42VDC

42VDC

8A

10A

12A

15A

22A

5E4

5E4

5E4

5E4

5E4

D

ORDER INFORMATION

INTERNAL USE 
ONLY
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FUNCTION TRIGGER  TYPEWIRE TYPE TERMINAL
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• Usage: Power Tools

• Single Pole

• Temperature Rating: 0°C~55°C

• Flammability Rating: UL94V-2 / Optional UL94V-0

TP13 TP13

MCL Group132
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MCL Group 133

TP13

Trigger
B+

DSH
Circuit
Diagram

GND

Vcc

WSH

Trigger
B+

DSH

Potentiometer
Trigger

B+

DSH

GND
Vcc

WSH
Potentiometer

M+

M-
Trigger

B+

M+

M-

MAIN SW

MAIN SW

MAIN SWBRAKE

MAIN SWBRAKE

 D2 : (ON)-OFF         with Potentiometer  D3 : (ON)-OFF with Brake  D4 : (ON)-OFF         with Potentiometer & Brake D : (ON)-OFF
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POWER TOOL SWITCH


